2004-2005 WAUNAKEE FUND 10 LEVY=
2004-2005 WAUNAKEE FUND 39 LEVY=
2004-2005 WAUNAKEE FUND 80 LEVY=
TOTAL 2004-2005 WAUNAKEE TAX LEVY=

TAXING AREA

V WAUNAKEE
T DANE

T SPRINGFIELD
T VIENNA

T WESTPORT
C MADISON

TOTALS

TID OUT VALUE

$844,671,700
$12,809,728
$57,150,343
$54,786,087
$408,495,121
$58,705,497

$1,436,618,476

October 22, 2004

% TO TOTAL

58.795826%
0.891658%
3.978116%
3.813545%

28.434489%
4.086367%

$11,280,842
$3,452,588
$50,000
$14,783,430

2004-2005
TAX LEVY

8,692,039.79
131,817.68
588,101.93
563,772.70
4,203,592.76
604,105.14

100.000000% $14,783,430.00

TAX RATE= AMOUNT OF LEVY/TOTAL EQUALIZED VALUATION

TAX RATE PER $1,000 OF EQUALIZED VALUE =

0.010290436

10.29

WAUNAKEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2004-05 PROPERTY TAX CERTIFICATION

2003-2004
TAXLEVY

7,468,845.46
117,185.33
504,516.95
501,254.69
3,751,520.56
553,138.01

$12,896,461.00

0.009746982

9.75

$

%

DIFFERENCE DIFFERENCE

1,223,194.33
14,632.35
83,584.98
62,518.01
452,072.20
50,967.13

$1,886,969.00

16.38%
12.49%
16.57%
12.47%
12.05%

9.21%

14.63%






	Sheet1

