## WAUNAKEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

2004-05 PROPERTY TAX CERTIFICATION

October 22, 2004

 2004-2005 WAUNAKEE FUND 10 LEVY=
 \$11,280,842

 2004-2005 WAUNAKEE FUND 39 LEVY=
 \$3,452,588

 2004-2005 WAUNAKEE FUND 80 LEVY=
 \$50,000

 TOTAL 2004-2005 WAUNAKEE TAX LEVY=
 \$14,783,430

			2004-2005	2003-2004	\$	%
TAXING AREA	TID OUT VALUE	<u>% TO TOTAL</u>	TAX LEVY	TAX LEVY	DIFFERENCE DI	<u>FFERENCE</u>
V WAUNAKEE	\$844,671,700	58.795826%	8,692,039.79	7,468,845.46	1,223,194.33	16.38%
T DANE	\$12,809,728	0.891658%	131,817.68	117,185.33	14,632.35	12.49%
T SPRINGFIELD	\$57,150,343	3.978116%	588,101.93	504,516.95	83,584.98	16.57%
T VIENNA	\$54,786,087	3.813545%	563,772.70	501,254.69	62,518.01	12.47%
T WESTPORT	\$408,495,121	28.434489%	4,203,592.76	3,751,520.56	452,072.20	12.05%
C MADISON	\$58,705,497	4.086367%	604,105.14	553,138.01	50,967.13	9.21%
TOTALS	\$1,436,618,476	100.000000%	\$14,783,430.00	\$12,896,461.00	\$1,886,969.00	14.63%
TAX RATE= AMOUNT OF LEVY/TOTAL EQUALIZED VALUATION			0.010290436	0.009746982		
TAX RATE PER \$1,000 OF	10.29	9.75				